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Seminar Name
Eastern Lake Erie Super Walleye Clinic

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

Fine Tune your Walleye Program by understanding

currents and down temps

Bass Drop Shot Techniques and Rigging Soft
Plastics from a Pro

Best Locations to Kayak in WNY

Bass Tactics for Kids of All Ages

Advanced Nymphing Tactics for Steelhead
Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro

Walleye Jigging Techniques for Lake Erie and
Inland Lakes

Tornament Tactics on Ice
Float Fishing - The Basics
Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish

Rigging & Running Cut Bait 101

Boating Safety - How to rig your boat and react to

a crisis on the water

Basic Bass 101

Spinner Bait Fishing for Bass

Fly Fishing Casting Techniques

Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques

Fly Fishing for Trout in WNY Clinic
Learn to Cast with a Bass Pro

Day

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Time

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

Instructor

Joe Fonzi

Expert Captain

Jim Skoczylas

Billy McDonald
Oren Barris
Alex Gauld
Chris Finitz

Craig Sleeman

Dylan Nussbaum
Scott Brauer
Ron Molinari
Mark McQuown

Tim Thomas

Lance Valentine
Justin Warriner

Mark Menendez
Orvis Staff

Jim Rores

Brad Knight

Rick Kustich
John Murray



5 Q&A with the NYS DEC Fishery Chief Saturday 12:00 PM Steve Hurst

Small Boat Walleye Fishing Techniques using

6 Inline Weights Saturday 12:00 PM Rob Crowe
7 Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics Saturday 12:00 PM Brad Brodnicki
8 Kayak Fishing for Predator Fish Saturday 12:00 PM Joel Spring
9 Fishing 101 for Kids & Families Saturday 12:00 PM Mike Todd
10 Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead Saturday 12:00 PM Adam Savinski
11 Electronics & Perch Rigs Saturday 12:00 PM Tim Thomas
12 Structured Jigging Tactics for Walleye Saturday 12:00 PM Mark Romanack

Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing finesse tactics
13 to adapt to an ever changing lake Saturday 12:00 PM Wil Wegman

14 LICK EM LURE Candy Chain/Soft Bead Tutorial Saturday 12:00 PM Jerry Brydalski

Advanced GPS - from waypoints to custom
15 mapping Saturday 12:00 PM Lance Valentine

"Scratching the Competitive Itch" an intro into
16 Tournament Fishing Saturday 12:00 PM  Mark Penner

Coast Guard
17 Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety Equipment  Saturday 12:00 PM  Auxiliary

18 Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing Saturday 12:00 PM Mike Lavender
BT-114 Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert Saturday 12:00 PM  Anchor Marine Pro
Hawg T  Bass Tactics for Kids Saturday 12:00 PM Alex Gauld

4 Centerpin Casting Techniques Saturday 1:00 PM Blood Run Staff
Hawg T Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass Saturday 1:00 PM Billy McDonald

1 Bass Tips from the Pros for Young Adults Clinic Saturday 2:00 PM  Mark Menendez

4 New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting Saturday 2:00 PM Daiwa

5 Underwater Cameras - Tips from an expert Saturday 2:00 PM Beau Robinson

6 The latest Tournament Level Walleye Techniques Saturday 2:00 PM Craig Sleeman
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Breaking down a new Bass Body of Water and "Go
To" baits to use from a Pro

Kayak fishing Bass tactics

Learn from a 14 Yr old Angler the techniques he
uses for consistent catches

Fly Fishing Big Fish Year Around In Western NY -
When, Where & What Species.

Advanced Perch Jerking

Bottom Bouncing Buffalo End Lake Erie Walleye
Roundtable with the Pros

Electronics for the Ice

Lower Niagara Trout & Salmon from Shore

The Technology for Depth, Temperature & Speed
every Angler needs on their boat to be consistently

Successful

Meat-Rigging Mechanics: Concepts and Advanced
Strategies for King Salmon"

Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered
Hands on worrm harnesses tying from a Pro
Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs
New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting

Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert

Plastics for panfish

Tournament Tactics with the Bass Pros Clinic
Fly Fishing Casting Techniques

Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie
Walleye

Crankbait Trolling Techniques for Walleye

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

John Murray

John Tammaro

Gianni Etopio

Scott Feltrinelli
Lance Valentine

Jim Rores & Joe
Fonzi

Tim Thomas

Ricardo Davila

Mark Romanack

Rich Mathews
Farmers Insurance
T) Yetzer

Blood Run Pro Staff
Shimano

Billy McDonald
Maki Pro Staff

Brad Knight, Billy
McDonald

Orvis Staff
Expert Captain

John Forbes, Gary
Katta



Proper Catch & Release Tactics for Smallmouth

7 Bass Saturday 4:00 PM Joe Fonzi

8 How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing Saturday 4:00 PM Ryan Killen

9 Walleye Tips from a Pro for Young Adults Saturday 4:00 PM Dylan Nussbaum
10 Frugal Fly Fishing Saturday 4:00 PM  Ron Ziarnowski
12 Structure Jigging for Lake Erie Walleye Saturday 4:00 PM Lance Valentine
13 Rigging Plastics Saturday 4:00 PM  Scott Brauer

Float Fishing Technigies for Lake Ontario
14 Tributaries using Jigs Saturday 4:00 PM Gianni Etopio

15 Marine Electronics Installation Q&A with a Pro Saturday 4:00 PM Jeff Bognar

For the Love of Copper - Put more Kings in your

16 Boat this year Saturday 4:00 PM  Rob Wescott
Coast Guard
17 Paddle Craft Safety on the Water Saturday 4:00 PM  Auxiliary

How to tweak your Walleye Program to catch Lake
18 Erie Trophy Lake Trout Saturday 4:00 PM  Jim Steel

BT-129 Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert Saturday 4:00 PM  Mark Romanack

JK Bass Bunker Pro

Hawg T How to work Soft Plastics for Bass Saturday 4:00 PM  Staff
4 Fly Fishing Casting Techniques Saturday 5:00 PM Scott Feltrinelli
Hawg T  Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs Saturday 5:00 PM Blood Run Pro Staff
5 How to Maintain & Clean your Fishing Reels Saturday 6:00 PM  Chris Kempf

Getting the most from Trolling Sinking Lines for

6 Lake Erie Walleye Saturday 6:00 PM Jake Romanack
7 Bass Fishing Dock techniques for small lakes Saturday 6:00 PM Justin Warriner
8 Kayak Safety - Sharing the waterway Saturday 6:00 PM  Christine Baer
9 Ice fishing with Kids Saturday 6:00 PM Darrell Horton

10 WNY Fly Fishing 101 Saturday 6:00 PM Drew Nisbet
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Ice Safety 101 : What you should know before
hitting the Ice this Season

Bead Fishing Techniques for Steelhead
How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Trolling

Fishing the Full Moon for Salmon

Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater
Getting started with Float Fishing

PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert
"Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters

Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Tim Thomas
Mark Sabia
Jerry Snyder
Matthew Swaire

US Border
Protection

Ron Molinari
Lance Valentine
John Murray

Frank Campbell



