Room	Seminar Name	Day	Time	Instructor	
1	Eastern Lake Erie Super Walleye Clinic	Saturday	10:00 AM	Joe Fonzi	
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	10:00 AM	Expert Captain	
6	Fine Tune your Walleye Program by understanding currents and down temps	Saturday	10:00 AM	Jim Skoczylas	
7	Bass Drop Shot Techniques and Rigging Soft Plastics from a Pro	Saturday	10:00 AM	Billy McDonald	
8	Best Locations to Kayak in WNY	Saturday	10:00 AM	Oren Barris	
9	Bass Tactics for Kids of All Ages	Saturday	10:00 AM	Alex Gauld	
10	Advanced Nymphing Tactics for Steelhead	Saturday	10:00 AM	Chris Finitz	
11	Perching the Finger Lakes with a Pro	Saturday	10:00 AM	Craig Sleeman	
12	Walleye Jigging Techniques for Lake Erie and Inland Lakes	Saturday	10:00 AM	Dylan Nussbaum	
13	Tornament Tactics on Ice	Saturday	10:00 AM	Scott Brauer	
14	Float Fishing - The Basics	Saturday	10:00 AM	Ron Molinari	
15	Using Sonar & GPS to catch more fish	Saturday	10:00 AM	Mark McQuown	
16	Rigging & Running Cut Bait 101	Saturday	rday 10:00 AM	Tim Thomas	
17	Boating Safety - How to rig your boat and react to a crisis on the water	Saturday	10:00 AM	Lance Valentine	
18	Basic Bass 101	Saturday	10:00 AM	Justin Warriner	
Hawg T	Spinner Bait Fishing for Bass	Saturday	10:00 AM	Mark Menendez	
4	Fly Fishing Casting Techniques	Saturday	11:00 AM	Orvis Staff	
BT-139	Robalo Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	11:00 AM	Jim Rores	
Hawg T	Flipping & Pitching Bass Techniques	Saturday	11:00 AM	Brad Knight	
1 4	Fly Fishing for Trout in WNY Clinic Learn to Cast with a Bass Pro	Saturday Saturday	12:00 PM 12:00 PM	Rick Kustich John Murray	

5	Q&A with the NYS DEC Fishery Chief	Saturday	12:00 PM	Steve Hurst
6	Small Boat Walleye Fishing Techniques using Inline Weights	Saturday	12:00 PM	Rob Crowe
7	Lake Erie Smallmouth Seasonal Tactics	Saturday	12:00 PM	Brad Brodnicki
8	Kayak Fishing for Predator Fish	Saturday	12:00 PM	Joel Spring
9	Fishing 101 for Kids & Families	Saturday	12:00 PM	Mike Todd
10	Spey Fishing for Salmon & Steelhead	Saturday	12:00 PM	Adam Savinski
11	Electronics & Perch Rigs	Saturday	12:00 PM	Tim Thomas
12	Structured Jigging Tactics for Walleye	Saturday	12:00 PM	Mark Romanack
13	Ice Fishing Lake Simcoe and utilizing finesse tactics to adapt to an ever changing lake	Saturday	12:00 PM	Wil Wegman
14	LICK EM LURE Candy Chain/Soft Bead Tutorial	Saturday	12:00 PM	Jerry Brydalski
15	Advanced GPS - from waypoints to custom mapping	Saturday	12:00 PM	Lance Valentine
16	"Scratching the Competitive Itch" an intro into Tournament Fishing	Saturday	12:00 PM	Mark Penner
17	Intro to Boater Safety Course & Safety Equipment	Saturday	12:00 PM	Coast Guard Auxiliary
18	Beginners Lake Ontario Trout & Salmon Fishing	Saturday	12:00 PM	Mike Lavender
BT-114	Lund Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	12:00 PM	Anchor Marine Pro
Hawg T	Bass Tactics for Kids	Saturday	12:00 PM	Alex Gauld
4	Centerpin Casting Techniques	Saturday	1:00 PM	Blood Run Staff
Hawg T	Rigging Soft Plastics for Bass	Saturday	1:00 PM	Billy McDonald
1	Bass Tips from the Pros for Young Adults Clinic	Saturday	2:00 PM	Mark Menendez
4	New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting	Saturday	2:00 PM	Daiwa
5 6	Underwater Cameras - Tips from an expert The latest Tournament Level Walleye Techniques	Saturday Saturday	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	Beau Robinson Craig Sleeman

7	Breaking down a new Bass Body of Water and "Go To" baits to use from a Pro	Saturday	2:00 PM	John Murray
8	Kayak fishing Bass tactics	Saturday	2:00 PM	John Tammaro
9	Learn from a 14 Yr old Angler the techniques he uses for consistent catches	Saturday	2:00 PM	Gianni Etopio
10	Fly Fishing Big Fish Year Around In Western NY - When, Where & What Species.	Saturday	2:00 PM	Scott Feltrinelli
11	Advanced Perch Jerking	Saturday	2:00 PM	Lance Valentine
12	Bottom Bouncing Buffalo End Lake Erie Walleye Roundtable with the Pros	Saturday	2:00 PM	Jim Rores & Joe Fonzi
13	Electronics for the Ice	Saturday	2:00 PM	Tim Thomas
14	Lower Niagara Trout & Salmon from Shore	Saturday	2:00 PM	Ricardo Davila
15	The Technology for Depth, Temperature & Speed every Angler needs on their boat to be consistently Successful	Saturday	2:00 PM	Mark Romanack
16	Meat-Rigging Mechanics: Concepts and Advanced Strategies for King Salmon"	Saturday	2:00 PM	Rich Mathews
17	Boat Insurance - Your Questions Answered	Saturday	2:00 PM	Farmers Insurance
18	Hands on worrm harnesses tying from a Pro	Saturday	2:00 PM	TJ Yetzer
Hawg T	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs	Saturday	2:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff
4	New Rod & Reel Combos - Casting	Saturday	3:00 PM	Shimano
BT-126	Ranger Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	3:00 PM	Billy McDonald
Hawg T	Plastics for panfish	Saturday	3:00 PM	Maki Pro Staff
1	Tournament Tactics with the Bass Pros Clinic	Saturday	4:00 PM	Brad Knight, Billy McDonald
4	Fly Fishing Casting Techniques	Saturday	4:00 PM	Orvis Staff
5	Proper Fish Cleaning & Cooking of Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	Expert Captain
6	Crankbait Trolling Techniques for Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	John Forbes, Gary Katta

7	Proper Catch & Release Tactics for Smallmouth Bass	Saturday	4:00 PM	Joe Fonzi
8	How to Rig your Kayak for Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Ryan Killen
9	Walleye Tips from a Pro for Young Adults	Saturday	4:00 PM	Dylan Nussbaum
10	Frugal Fly Fishing	Saturday	4:00 PM	Ron Ziarnowski
12	Structure Jigging for Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	4:00 PM	Lance Valentine
13	Rigging Plastics	Saturday	4:00 PM	Scott Brauer
14	Float Fishing Techniqies for Lake Ontario Tributaries using Jigs	Saturday	4:00 PM	Gianni Etopio
15	Marine Electronics Installation Q&A with a Pro	Saturday	4:00 PM	Jeff Bognar
16	For the Love of Copper - Put more Kings in your Boat this year	Saturday	4:00 PM	Rob Wescott Coast Guard
17	Paddle Craft Safety on the Water	Saturday	4:00 PM	Auxiliary
18	How to tweak your Walleye Program to catch Lake Erie Trophy Lake Trout	Saturday	4:00 PM	Jim Steel
BT-129	Starcraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	4:00 PM	Mark Romanack
Hawg T	How to work Soft Plastics for Bass	Saturday	4:00 PM	JK Bass Bunker Pro Staff
4	Fly Fishing Casting Techniques	Saturday	5:00 PM	Scott Feltrinelli
Hawg T	Proper Techniques for Float Fishing Rigs	Saturday	5:00 PM	Blood Run Pro Staff
5	How to Maintain & Clean your Fishing Reels	Saturday	6:00 PM	Chris Kempf
6	Getting the most from Trolling Sinking Lines for Lake Erie Walleye	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jake Romanack
7	Bass Fishing Dock techniques for small lakes	Saturday	6:00 PM	Justin Warriner
8	Kayak Safety - Sharing the waterway	Saturday	6:00 PM	Christine Baer
9	Ice fishing with Kids	Saturday	6:00 PM	Darrell Horton
10	WNY Fly Fishing 101	Saturday	6:00 PM	Drew Nisbet

13	Ice Safety 101 : What you should know before hitting the Ice this Season	Saturday	6:00 PM	Tim Thomas
14	Bead Fishing Techniques for Steelhead	Saturday	6:00 PM	Mark Sabia
15	How to rig a Boat for Great Lakes Trolling	Saturday	6:00 PM	Jerry Snyder
16	Fishing the Full Moon for Salmon	Saturday	6:00 PM	Matthew Swaire
17	Border Crossing Information for the WNY Boater	Saturday	6:00 PM	US Border Protection
18	Getting started with Float Fishing	Saturday	6:00 PM	Ron Molinari
BT-99	PolarKraft Fishing Boats - Details from an Expert	Saturday	6:00 PM	Lance Valentine
Hawg T	"Go To" Bass Baits for new Waters	Saturday	6:00 PM	John Murray
Hawg T	Plastics Rigging for Lake Erie Bass	Saturday	7:00 PM	Frank Campbell